PVIAC 2026 Ski Schedule

Start Time 5:00 p.m.

Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

Tuesday

1/5

1/6

1/8

1/13

1/15

1/20

1/22

1/27

1/29

2/3

2/5

2/10

Practice

RACE 1

RACE 2

Practice

RACE 3

RACE 4

RACE 5

Practice

RACE 6

RACE 7

Practice

INDIVIDUALS

RACE 1: GIRLS GS, BOYS SL



