PVIAC 2026 Ski Schedule

Start Time 5:00 p.m.

Monday	1/5	Practice
Tuesday	1/6	RACE 1
Thursday	1/8	RACE 2
Tuesday	1/13	Practice
Thursday	1/15	RACE 3
Tuesday	1/20	RACE 4
Thursday	1/22	RACE 5
Tuesday	1/27	Practice
Thursday	1/29	RACE 6
Tuesday	2/3	RACE 7
Thursday	2/5	Practice
Tuesday	2/10	INDIVIDUALS

RACE 1: GIRLS GS, BOYS SL